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|Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

l TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL
FEBRUARY - 2018 47 022 451028 771 2295 6 035 448 49 317 457 064 219
MARCH - 2018 37 934 354 992 928 2238 5973577 40 172 360 966 505
APRIL - 2018 22 930 241 594 957 901 2972741 23831 244 567 698
TOTAL 2016 492 180 2584 980 795 22 308 27 966 343 514 488 2612947138
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955 214 041 16 261 53 763 273 344 722 3008 977 314
TOTAL 2018 141 389 1392 665 263 6928 19217 247 148 317 1411882510
DAILY AVERAGE
FEBRUARY - 2018 2351 22551 439 115 301772 2 466 22853211
MARCH - 2018 1806 16 904 425 107 284 456 1913 17 188 881
APRIL - 2018 1529 16 106 330 60 198 183 1589 16 304 513
TOTAL 2016 2389 12 548 450 108 134916 2497 12 683 366
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1911 18 819 801 94 259 693 2004 19 079 493
DAILY FIGURES
09/04/2018 1590 19132 068 96 610 178 1686 19 742 246
10/04/2018 1798 19 380 267 84 243 825 1882 19 624 092
11/04/2018 1052 11 385 266 61 174 599 1113 11 559 865
12/04/2018 1362 12 950 544 84 183 142 1446 13133 687
13/04/2018 1059 12 902 468 25 108 978 1084 13 011 446
16/04/2018 1013 11970 884 41 101 310 1054 12072 194
17/04/2018 1267 11721181 54 143 272 1321 11 864 453
18/04/2018 1063 11 606 922 36 73274 1099 11680 196
19/04/2018 1482 13137 423 48 139 332 1530 13 276 755
20/04/2018 1117 12 481 413 43 102 624 1160 12 584 036
23/04/2018 1694 17 755738 43 165 622 1737 17 921 360
24/04/2018 3373 34 022 940 107 404 138 3480 34 427078
25/04/2018 1075 11 094 383 21 57 737 1096 11152120
26/04/2018 1517 14 441 185 106 349 389 1623 14 790 575

27/04/2018 2 468 27 612 276 52 115319 2520 27 727 595
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|Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

l MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH |
| TRADES | | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
% TOT of % TOT of
number TAH % CUM eurm eurm TAH % CUM number
1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 6 352 26.7% 0.27 101.26 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 101.26 41.4% 41.4% 6 352
2 STMICROELECTRONICS 3477 14.6% 0.41 32.57 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 32.57 13.3% 54.7% 3477
3 ENI 2006 8.4% 0.50 15.59 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 16.80 6.9% 61.6% 1142
4 TELECOM ITALIA 1475 6.2% 0.56 9.98 4 ENI 15.59 6.4% 68.0% 2 006
5 INTESA SANPAOLO 1142 4.8% 0.61 16.80 5 FERRARI 11.64 4.8% 72.7% 611
6 UNICREDIT 1013 4.3% 0.65 11.63 6 UNICREDIT 11.63 4.8% 77.5% 1013
7 TENARIS 929 3.9% 0.69 10.44 7 TENARIS 10.44 4.3% 81.7% 929
8 CNH INDUSTRIAL 849 3.6% 0.72 4.93 8 TELECOM ITALIA 9.98 4.1% 85.8% 1475
9 SAIPEM 771 3.2% 0.76 3.74 9 CNH INDUSTRIAL 4.93 2.0% 87.8% 849
10 FERRARI 611 2.6% 0.78 11.64 10 ENEL 4.86 2.0% 89.8% 529
11 ENEL 529 2.2% 0.80 4.86 11 SAIPEM 3.74 1.5% 91.4% 771
12 BANCO BPM 408 1.7% 0.82 2.18 12 GENERALI 2.74 1.1% 92.5% 350
13 LEONARDO 398 1.7% 0.84 1.65 13 BANCO BPM 2.18 0.9% 93.4% 408
14 GENERALI 350 1.5% 0.85 2.74 14 AZIMUT HOLDING 1.91 0.8% 94.2% 327
15 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 346 1.5% 0.87 1.19 15 LEONARDO 1.65 0.7% 94.8% 398
16 AZIMUT HOLDING 327 1.4% 0.88 191 16 UBI BANCA 1.22 0.5% 95.3% 238
17 MEDIASET 297 1.2% 0.89 1.03 17 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 1.19 0.5% 95.8% 346
18 UBI BANCA 238 1.0% 0.90 1.22 18 MEDIASET 1.03 0.4% 96.2% 297
19 POSTE ITALIANE 206 0.9% 0.91 0.96 19 POSTE ITALIANE 0.96 0.4% 96.6% 206
20 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 185 0.8% 0.92 0.39 20 BPER BANCA 0.96 0.4% 97.0% 154
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